APPLICATIONS
•	 Signs, facades, area illumination and landscape accent.
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Die cast aluminum housing and door. Twin screw closure
provides positive seal.
•	 Tempered, impact-resistant clear glass lens.
•	 Steel yoke (LFM-Y), or cast aluminum knuckle (LFM-K)
mounting.

SERIES LFM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LFM-Y-400P8-BZ-PC120
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING	  SHEET # LFM-SPEC8/11
Outdoor Lighting
A A
E F
D
C
C
B B
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
LFM-K	 173/8”	 211/16”	 91/8”	 121/2”	 –	 –
	 441 mm	 535 mm	 231 mm	 317 mm	 –	 –
LFM-Y	 173/8”	 1411/16”	 3”	 121/2”	 6”	 2”
	 441 mm	 373 mm	 76 mm	 317 mm	 152 mm	 51 mm
LFM-K LFM-Y
B
a
c
B
a
c
e
d
40414040 TWK-11
LFM-GP
series
lfM Laramie Flood
Medium
wattage/source
pulse start metal halide
150P 150w
250P 250w
320P 320w
400P 400w
high pressure sodium
150S 150w
250S 250w
400S 400w
Electronic MH
150E 150w
fluorescent
120F 120w  (4100K)
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
p(x) Button Photocontrol
(replace X with voltage:
1-120, 2-208, 3-240, 4-277)
f(x) Fusing
(replace X with voltage:
1-120, 2-208, 3-240, 4-277,
5-480, 6-347)
qst Time delay quartz
(stand by system less DC
bayonet base lamp)
em DC Bayonet socket only
(for remote power by others)
LFM
voltage
V 5 Tap (250, 400w PS or
HPS only)
8 Quad - Tap®
(120, 208, 240, 277V)
(standard on Electronic